
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 30 janvier 2010

Championnats de l'Essonne en salle Minimes
060706

CDJ91

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''00 R1 32

2 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''34 R2 26

3 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 MIF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''38 R3 26

4 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''46 R3 25

5 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''49 R3 24

6 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''50 R3 24

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  2
1 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''47 R3 24

2 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''48 R3 24

3 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''51 R3 24

4 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''58 D1 23

5 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 MIF /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''64 D1 22

6 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7''75 D2 21

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  3
1 SOBACO-MORISON Eva 1240203 MIF /96 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''65 D1 22

2 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''83 D2 20

3 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''84 D2 20

4 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''87 D2 20

5 COSNARD Clemence 1107498 MIF /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''89 D2 20

VATINEL Marie 1019971 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  1
1 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 MIF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''41 q R3 25

2 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7''60 q D1 23

3 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 MIF /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''69 q D1 22

4 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''84 D2 20

5 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''26 16

6 LEGBAGAH Withney 1251166 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''49 14

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  2
1 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''54 q R3 24

2 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''78 q D2 21

3 COSNARD Clemence 1107498 MIF /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''80 q D2 21

4 SALAUN Helene 1224225 MIF /96 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8''17 17

5 BA Mariama 1022766 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''35 15

6 VALAY Mathilde 1135164 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''64 12

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  3
1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''93 q N3 33

2 SOBACO-MORISON Eva 1240203 MIF /96 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''70 q D1 22

3 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''80 q D2 21

4 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''81 D2 20

5 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''94 D2 19

6 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''54 13

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  4
1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''45 q R3 25

2 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''94 D2 19

3 JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''19 17

4 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''34 15

5 MOQRICH Myriam 782553 MIF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''35 15

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  5
1 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''48 q R3 24

2 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''80 q D2 21

3 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''87 D2 20

4 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''88 D2 20

5 OUMAR Coumba 627135 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''49 14
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50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  6
1 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''58 q D1 23

2 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''87 D2 20

3 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''02 18

4 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''26 16

5 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''32 15

6 BOUISSIERES Apolline 1242419 MIF /96 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8''55 13

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  7
1 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''45 q R3 25

2 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''47 q R3 24

3 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''64 q D1 22

4 VATINEL Marie 1019971 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''71 q D1 21

5 IVANSCHULTZ Marianne 1088890 MIF /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''98 19

6 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''07 18

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  8
1 EBOUTOU ELLA Anouk 627170 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''93 D2 19

2 PERRIN Lea 1203011 MIF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''00 19

3 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 8''04 18

4 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''10 18

5 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 MIF /96 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 8''18 17

6 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''25 16

50m - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  9
1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''31 q R2 26

2 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 MIF /95 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 7''82 D2 20

3 NAGERA Megane 1144645 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''95 19

4 INDZEMBIS Shana 797387 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''00 19

5 GALAND Louison 1011018 MIF /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 8''24 16

6 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''47 14

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''58 R2 28

2 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''73 R2 27

3 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''74 R2 27

4 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''81 R3 26

5 RAMASSAMY Steven 1163648 MIM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''82 R3 26

6 STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''87 R3 26

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  2
1 THIAM Ismael 1159809 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''92 R3 25

2 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''96 D1 25

3 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''97 D1 25

4 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''99 D1 25

5 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''06 D1 24

6 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''08 D1 24

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  3
1 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6''92 R3 25

2 VAN DEN HEUVEL Simon 104515 MIM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''03 D1 25

3 BRENNA Aurelien 185054 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''08 D1 24

4 STAELEN Adrien 1013026 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''14 D1 23

5 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''18 D2 23

RICHET Davy 103065 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  4
1 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''07 D1 24

2 PALANT Nicolas 1221542 MIM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''10 D1 24

3 DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''11 D1 24

4 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''14 D1 23

5 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''14 D1 23

6 CHARPENTIER Thomas 1216796 MIM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''33 D2 21
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50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  1
1 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''77 q R3 27

2 BRENNA Aurelien 185054 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''05 q D1 24

3 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''22 q D2 22

4 CHEVALLIER Jordan 1169719 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''25 D2 22

5 PETREMANNE Vincent 1247684 MIM /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''29 D2 21

6 FOURNIER Antoine 1002709 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''69 15

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  2
1 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''67 q R2 27

2 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''76 q R3 27

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''88 q R3 26

4 ROBIEUX Arthur 724308 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''58 17

5 DICTUS Alexis 623853 MIM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''97 12

6 ROUDIER Leo 1196691 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 8''01 12

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  3
1 RAMASSAMY Steven 1163648 MIM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''73 q R2 27

2 THIAM Ismael 1159809 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''97 q D1 25

3 RICHET Davy 103065 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''07 q D1 24

4 GONCALVES Sebastien 1237085 MIM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''47 19

5 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''05 11

6 CHARKI Bileil 1115049 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''99 2

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  4
1 STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''73 q R2 27

2 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''01 q D1 25

3 CHARPENTIER Thomas 1216796 MIM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''23 q D2 22

4 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''84 13

5 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''13 11

6 CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 8''18 10

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  5
1 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''95 q D1 25

2 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''05 q D1 24

3 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''11 q D1 24

4 DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''23 q D2 22

5 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''31 D2 21

6 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''47 19

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  6
1 LAUBA Kieran 1283147 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''36 21

2 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''45 19

3 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''79 13

4 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''20 10

5 LENGRAND Alexis 1123523 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''29 9

6 AGGERY Alexis 1227631 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''33 8

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  7
1 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''13 q D1 23

2 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''24 D2 22

3 DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''86 13

4 DIOT Clement 1136991 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 7''92 12

5 SUREAU Fabien 1017705 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''18 10

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  8
1 OKITO AHUKA Louis-em (Cgo) 1236357 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''61 16

2 LUMBANZILA Marwin 1049642 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''71 14

3 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''17 10

4 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''37 8

5 SGARD Bruno 1126931 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''88 3

6 BARRETO Christian 1248344 MIM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''85 1
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50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  9
1 RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''58 q R2 28

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 6''84 q R3 26

3 PALANT Nicolas 1221542 MIM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''09 q D1 24

4 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''38 20

5 PICAN Gaetan 139546 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 7''84 13

6 MAGALHAES Lucas 1242613 MIM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''22 1

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  10
1 VAN DEN HEUVEL Simon 104515 MIM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''00 q D1 25

2 STAELEN Adrien 1013026 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''02 q D1 25

3 ALOUANI Erwan 1257073 MIM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7''35 21

4 ROUILLARD Dorian 1161937 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''37 20

5 CARON Thibault 1069317 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''05 11

6 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 8''22 10

50m - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  11
1 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''92 q R3 25

2 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''99 q D1 25

3 NESTOR Donovan 651732 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''60 16

4 RIBEIRO Yoan-alexis 1236564 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''62 16

5 SAADI Walid 1018403 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''87 12

6 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''97 12

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''13 R1 34

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''41 R1 31

3 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''44 R1 31

4 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''59 R2 29

5 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''63 R2 29

6 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 MIF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''81 R2 27

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  2
1 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''80 R2 27

2 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''86 R3 26

3 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9''17 R3 23

4 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''42 D1 21

5 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 MIF /95 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 9''74 D2 18

VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  1
1 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''65 q R2 28

2 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9''22 q R3 23

3 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''23 q R3 23

4 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 MIF /95 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 9''30 q D1 22

5 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''64 D1 19

6 BISCARAT Fanny 1202996 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 10''09 15

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  2
1 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 MIF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''55 q R2 29

2 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''59 q R2 29

3 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''75 q R2 27

4 INDZEMBIS Shana 797387 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''59 D1 19

5 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 MIF /96 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 9''87 D2 17

6 BOUISSIERES Apolline 1242419 MIF /96 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 10''74 10

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  3
1 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9''30 q D1 22

2 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 9''33 D1 22

3 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''35 D1 21

4 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9''81 D2 17

5 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''41 12
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50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  4
1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''46 q R2 30

2 HERPHELIN Charline 774647 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''34 D1 22

3 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 9''41 D1 21

4 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''68 D2 18

5 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''99 D2 16

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Série  5
1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''14 q R1 34

2 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''47 q R2 30

3 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''69 q R2 28

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''55 D1 19

5 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''81 D2 17

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''80 R3 29

2 STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''08 R3 27

3 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''10 R3 27

4 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''21 D1 26

5 LAUBA Kieran 1283147 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''66 D2 23

ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  2
1 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''93 D2 21

2 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''35 18

3 MISCHLER Antoine 143638 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 9''51 17

4 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''59 16

5 FOURNIER Antoine 1002709 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''61 16

LEGROS Steeven 1220527 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  1
1 DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''52 17

2 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''60 16

3 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 10''01 11

4 BOUQUIN Felix 1248843 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 10''73 4

5 MORTIER Victor 1143958 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 11''03 1

6 BRECY Brice 1252613 MIM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 11''11 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  2
1 LAUBA Kieran 1283147 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''67 q D2 23

2 FOURNIER Antoine 1002709 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''98 q 21

3 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''44 q 17

4 LEGROS Steeven 1220527 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''44 q 17

5 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''55 16

6 BATISTA Alexandre 1222963 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 10''51 5

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  3
1 STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''05 q R3 27

2 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''17 q D1 26

3 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''03 q 21

4 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''06 q 20

5 MISCHLER Antoine 143638 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 9''48 q 17

PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Série  4
1 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''82 q R3 29

2 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''90 q R3 28

3 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''42 q D1 25

4 NESTOR Donovan 651732 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 10''34 6

5 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10''46 5

RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F AB 1
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Hauteur - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 1
1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m46 R3 28

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m42 R3 26

3 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m42 R3 26

4 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m40 D1 25

5 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

5 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

5 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

8 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

8 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

8 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

11 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 1m24 17

11 INDZEMBIS Shana 797387 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m24 17

11 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m24 17

11 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 1m24 17

15 BOUISSIERES Apolline 1242419 MIF /96 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 1m20 15

15 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m20 15

15 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m20 15

JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC 1

MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC 1
DEBUT 14:35
FIN 15:55

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 1
1 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m65 R3 28

2 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m50 D2 23

3 STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m50 D2 23

4 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m34 13

5 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m34 13

6 CHARPENTIER Thomas 1216796 MIM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m34 13

7 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m34 13

8 CARON Thibault 1069317 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m30 12

9 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m30 12

10 BRENNA Aurelien 185054 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m26 10

11 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m26 10

12 LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m18 5

12 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m18 5

12 BRECY Brice 1252613 MIM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m18 5

12 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m18 5

16 ROBIEUX Arthur 724308 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m18 5

17 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m10 2

17 BATISTA Alexandre 1222963 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m10 2

PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

Perche - Salle/MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 VERGNAUD Lea 656469 MIF /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m00 D2 16

Perche - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  directe  1
1 MERLET Nicolas 174013 MIM /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m80 D1 26

2 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m60 1
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m70 R3 26

2 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4m57 R3 25

3 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 4m45 D1 23

4 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m35 D1 22

5 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m31 D1 21

6 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 MIF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m30 D1 21

7 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m14 D2 19

8 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 4m12 D2 19

9 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m10 D2 19

10 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m02 D2 18

11 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m02 D2 18

12 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 MIF /96 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 4m01 D2 18

13 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m99 D2 17

14 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m99 D2 17

15 VATINEL Marie 1019971 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m95 D2 17

16 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m89 16

17 HERPHELIN Charline 774647 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m85 16

18 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m80 15

19 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 MIF /95 S/l Stade Vertois Athletisme 91 I-F 3m79 15

20 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m77 15

21 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m75 14

22 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 3m73 14

23 PERRIN Lea 1203011 MIF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m70 14

24 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m62 13

25 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 3m59 12

26 IVANSCHULTZ Marianne 1088890 MIF /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m56 12

27 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 3m55 12

28 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m53 12

29 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m50 11

30 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m48 11

31 BISCARAT Fanny 1202996 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m46 11

32 SOBACO-MORISON Eva 1240203 MIF /96 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3m38 10

33 GALAND Louison 1011018 MIF /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3m34 9

34 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 3m34 9

35 SALAUN Helene 1224225 MIF /96 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3m29 9

36 COSNARD Clemence 1107498 MIF /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m29 9

37 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m26 8

38 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m22 8

39 VALAY Mathilde 1135164 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m20 8

40 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m15 7

41 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m10 6

42 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m06 6

43 LEGBAGAH Withney 1251166 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m89 4

44 OUMAR Coumba 627135 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m79 3

45 MOQRICH Myriam 782553 MIF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m74 3

46 EBOUTOU ELLA Anouk 627170 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m36 1

SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F NP

NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NC 1
debut 17:50
fin 18:31
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m55 D1 28

2 RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m53 D1 28

3 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m31 D1 26

4 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 5m29 D2 26

5 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m16 D2 25

6 PALANT Nicolas 1221542 MIM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 5m16 D2 25

7 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m79 23

8 RAMASSAMY Steven 1163648 MIM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m77 23

9 CHEVALLIER Jordan 1169719 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m74 22

10 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m72 22

11 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m70 22

12 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m58 21

13 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m55 21

14 STAELEN Adrien 1013026 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m54 21

15 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m33 19

16 ALOUANI Erwan 1257073 MIM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m28 18

17 LUMBANZILA Marwin 1049642 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m17 16

18 CHARPENTIER Thomas 1216796 MIM /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m13 16

19 LEGROS Steeven 1220527 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m12 16

20 ROBIEUX Arthur 724308 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m11 15

21 BRENNA Aurelien 185054 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m11 15

22 PICAN Gaetan 139546 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 4m09 15

23 OKITO AHUKA Louis-em (Cgo) 1236357 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m05 14

24 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m05 14

25 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m05 14

26 ROUDIER Leo 1196691 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 4m00 13

27 LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m98 13

28 LAUBA Kieran 1283147 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m95 13

29 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m93 13

30 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m87 12

31 GONCALVES Sebastien 1237085 MIM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m86 12

32 AGGERY Alexis 1227631 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m83 12

33 ROUILLARD Dorian 1161937 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m82 12

34 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m79 11

35 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m78 11

36 DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m77 11

37 DIOT Clement 1136991 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3m74 11

38 SUREAU Fabien 1017705 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m73 10

39 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m71 10

40 PETREMANNE Vincent 1247684 MIM /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m70 10

41 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m62 8

42 DICTUS Alexis 623853 MIM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m61 8

43 LENGRAND Alexis 1123523 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m44 6

44 MORTIER Victor 1143958 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m32 5

45 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m31 5

46 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 3m26 5

47 SGARD Bruno 1126931 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m15 4

48 RIBEIRO Yoan-alexis 1236564 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m06 3

49 CHARKI Bileil 1115049 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m92 1

50 MAGALHAES Lucas 1242613 MIM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2m79 1

51 CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 2m73 1

52 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m62 1

53 BARRETO Christian 1248344 MIM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2m46 1

LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

COULON Xavier 146301 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NC 1
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Triple - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10m40 R2 29

2 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10m21 R2 28

3 HERPHELIN Charline 774647 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9m71 R3 25

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m28 D1 22

5 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m25 D1 22

6 NAGERA Megane 1144645 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8m94 D1 20

7 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8m80 D1 19

8 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8m45 D2 17

9 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m39 D2 16

10 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m23 D2 15

11 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8m19 15

12 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m80 13

13 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m75 12

14 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m59 11

15 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m48 11

BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

LEGBAGAH Withney 1251166 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

Triple - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12m46 R2 34

2 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11m42 D1 28

3 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11m40 D1 28

4 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11m28 D1 27

5 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10m91 D1 26

6 MAHIEU Victor 699805 MIM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10m66 D2 25

7 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 10m12 21

8 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 10m00 20

9 NTOMP Baptiste 545434 MIM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9m99 20

10 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m79 12

11 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m73 11

12 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m32 8

13 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m26 8

14 SAADI Walid 1018403 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m16 7

15 BOUQUIN Felix 1248843 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7m68 5

OKITO AHUKA Louis-em (Cgo) 1236357 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

MISCHLER Antoine 143638 MIM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP
DEBUT 16H45
FIN 17H40
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 10m79 R2 30

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 10m68 R2 30

3 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m57 R3 24

4 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m43 D1 24

5 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8m66 D1 20

6 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m43 D2 19

7 BA Mariama 1022766 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m94 D2 17

8 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m41 16

9 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 6m95 14

10 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m94 14

11 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m92 14

12 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m90 14

13 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m89 14

14 NAGERA Megane 1144645 MIF /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m83 14

15 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m77 13

16 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 6m72 13

17 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m70 13

18 VATINEL Marie 1019971 MIF /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m61 13

19 LEGBAGAH Withney 1251166 MIF /96 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m54 13

20 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 6m50 13

21 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m44 12

22 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m29 12

23 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m23 12

24 EBOUTOU ELLA Anouk 627170 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m92 11

25 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m69 10

26 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m64 10

27 JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m57 9

28 GALAND Louison 1011018 MIF /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 5m15 7

29 OUMAR Coumba 627135 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m95 6

30 VALAY Mathilde 1135164 MIF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m94 6

31 PERRIN Lea 1203011 MIF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m88 6

32 BISCARAT Fanny 1202996 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m78 5

33 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m55 4

34 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m53 4

35 MOQRICH Myriam 782553 MIF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m22 4
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  d irecte 1      à 15h 05
1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m78 D1 28

2 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10m99 D1 27

3 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10m87 D1 27

4 CHEVALLIER Jordan 1169719 MIM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9m71 D2 25

5 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9m03 24

6 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m69 22

7 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m48 22

8 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m33 21

9 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 CAM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m27

10 PALANT Nicolas 1221542 MIM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8m27 21

11 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m22 21

12 RAMASSAMY Steven 1163648 MIM /95 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8m18 21

13 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m83 19

14 STAELEN Adrien 1013026 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m81 19

15 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m61 17

16 LEGROS Steeven 1220527 MIM /95 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7m37 16

17 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m36 16

18 SAADI Walid 1018403 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m86 13

19 LENGRAND Alexis 1123523 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 6m81 13

20 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m78 13

21 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m77 13

22 DIOT Clement 1136991 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 6m70 13

23 PICAN Gaetan 139546 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 6m54 12

24 BRECY Brice 1252613 MIM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m48 12

25 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m19 10

26 COULON Xavier 146301 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m08 9

27 ALOUANI Erwan 1257073 MIM /95 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 6m06 9

28 CARON Thibault 1069317 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m99 9

29 AGGERY Alexis 1227631 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m89 8

30 BARRETO Christian 1248344 MIM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m89 8

31 SUREAU Fabien 1017705 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m87 8

32 ROUILLARD Dorian 1161937 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m71 7

33 DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m64 7

34 RIBEIRO Yoan-alexis 1236564 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m57 6

35 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m56 6

36 LUMBANZILA Marwin 1049642 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m46 6

37 MAGALHAES Lucas 1242613 MIM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m37 6

38 PETREMANNE Vincent 1247684 MIM /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m96 4

39 BOUQUIN Felix 1248843 MIM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m37 2

40 CHARKI Bileil 1115049 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m26 1

41 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m13 1

PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP
FIN 16H

2 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (30/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12'17''52 D1 25

2 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 MIF /95 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 12'20''17 D1 24

3 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13'29''82 18

4 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 MIF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 13'51''43 15

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14'32''65 12

6 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14'33''98 12
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3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (30/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 COULON Xavier 146301 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 19'07''43 25

2 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 19'22''58 24

3 LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 19'26''78 23

4 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 19'32''61 22

5 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 20'35''30 16

6 SGARD Bruno 1126931 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20'35''43 16

7 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 23'51''31 1
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